
Class Test Judge RIDER Rider Reg HORSE Horse Reg Sec No TTL Col % PL
1 P15WQ Tracey Grace Congreve 1812656 Poseidon 1834476 Silver 4 171 69 68.4 1stS
1 P15WQ Tracey Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Snowman 1931302 Gold 7 171 69 68.4 1stG
1 P15WQ Tracey Greer Smith 49352 Lowfield Otherwise 1932900 Silver 5 166 67 66.4 2ndS
1 P15WQ Tracey Tracy Elliot 354554 TCE Shine a Light 1731088 Gold 19 165 66 66 2ndG
1 P15WQ Tracey Sue Seddon 1634475 Curraghleen Boy 1812031 Bronze 1 162.5 65 65 1stB
1 P15WQ Tracey Karen Noble 356662 Sea Venture Rn 1532036 Silver 2 154 62 61.6
1 P15WQ Tracey Caroline Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 3 153 61 61.2
1 P15WQ Tracey Melanie Ridley 1710074 Meg Bronze 6 150 61 60
2 P19WQ Tracey Grace Congreve 1812656 Poseidon 1834476 Silver 4 174 74 72.5 1stS
2 P19WQ Tracey Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Snowman 1931302 Gold 7 174 73 72.5 1stG
2 P19WQ Tracey Tracy Elliot 354554 TCE Shine a Light 1731088 Gold 19 158.5 67 66.04 2ndG
2 P19WQ Tracey Greer Smith 49352 Lowfield Otherwise 1932900 Silver 5 158 67 65.83 2ndS
2 P19WQ Tracey Louise Rusby 1046640 Upper Limit 1834123 Bronze 8 156 66 65 1stB
2 P19WQ Tracey Melanie Ridley 1710074 Meg Bronze 6 151 63 62.92
2 P19WQ Tracey Karen Noble 356662 Sea Venture Rn 1532036 Silver 2 150 63 62.5
2 P19WQ Tracey CarolineIanson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 3 150 62 62.5
2 P19WQ Tracey Virginia Robinson 379042 So Classic 1634552 Gold 9 146.5 63 61.04
7 M69 Steph Charlotte Wilson 46574 Orwellian 1733222 Silver 29 218 54 66.06 1stS
7 M69 Steph Sophie Barker 54569 Inspector Gadget Ii 334570 Silver 25 213.5 53 64.7 2ndS
7 M69 Steph Sally Walker 377244 Wilton Wood Blaze tbc Gold 21 208 51 63.03 1stG
7 M69 Steph Linda Davis 41653 Green Warrior 1530029 Silver 26 207 52 62.73
7 M69 Steph Bobby Hayler 172324 Fj Veyron 1430826 Gold 30 wd 0 0
8 M73WQ Steph Sophie Barker 54569 Inspector Gadget Ii 334570 Silver 25 225 55 66.18 1stS
8 M73WQ Steph Charlotte Wilson 46574 Flame Dancer 1530084 Silver 32 221 53 65 2ndS
8 M73WQ Steph Kate Harrison 1711200 It''s Charlie 1731964 Bronze 31 219 53 64.41 1stB
8 M73WQ Steph Linda Davis 41653 Green Warrior 1530029 Silver 26 214.5 51 63.09
8 M73WQ Steph Alyse Clancey 6882 On A Winner 1632405 Bronze 23 212.5 52 62.5
8 M73WQ Steph Bobby Hayler 172324 Fj Veyron 1430826 Gold 30 wd
5 E45 Steph Melissa Chapman 237574 Jaguar DHI 1930170 Gold 24 200.5 57 69.14 1stG



5 E45 Steph Melissa Chapman 237574 Hannover 1635262 Gold 20 195 56 67.24 2ndG
5 E45 Steph Paul Hayler 20761 Unison King Gold 27 192.5 55 66.38
5 E45 Steph Leanne Bainbridge 1513667 Cwmtawe Wicked 1631441 Silver 22 w 0
6 E53WQ Steph Melissa Chapman 237574 Hannover 1635262 Gold 20 238.5 58 70.15 1stG
6 E53WQ Steph Paul Hayler 20761 Unison King Gold 27 235 57 69.12 2ndG
6 E53WQ Steph Melissa Chapman 237574 Jaguar DHI 1930170 Gold 24 230.5 55 67.79 3rdG
6 E53WQ Steph Alyse Clancey 6882 On A Winner 1632405 Silver 23 225 55 66.18 1stS
6 E53WQ Steph Leanne Bainbridge 1513667 Cwmtawe Wicked 1631441 Silver 22 wd 0
3 N23 Sue Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 16 161 40.5 67.08 1stS
3 N23 Sue Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Julieta 1831924 Gold 12 160 40.5 66.67 1stG
3 N23 Sue Julia Hather 9857 Ramblin Man 1932706 Silver 15 157.5 39.5 65.63 2ndS
3 N23 Sue Ria Scott 1812381 Miss Demeanor IV 1634069 Bronze 41 154.5 39 64.38 1stB
3 N23 Sue Karen Noble 356662 Lies Van''T Oud Hof 1733531 Silver 14 153.5 38.5 63.96
3 N23 Sue Katy Bannon 1911856 Gaminko N 1933143 Bronze 10 148.5 38 61.88
3 N23 Sue Katy Bannon 1911856 Robe Rolex 1933142 Bronze 18 146 38 60.83
3 N23 Sue Vivien Whitfield 192104 Chocky Wocky Doodah 1532719 Silver 11 145.5 37.5 60.63
3 N23 Sue Lucinda Bird 48593 Emrys Zubin Bluebell 1832782 Silver 17 wd 0 0
4 N38WQ Sue Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Julieta 1831924 Gold 12 216 56 69.68 1stG
4 N38WQ Sue Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 16 211 54 68.06 1stS
4 N38WQ Sue Julia Hather 9857 Ramblin Man 1932706 Silver 15 204 53 65.81 2ndS
4 N38WQ Sue Virginia Robinson 379042 So Classic 1634552 Bronze 9 199 50 64.19 1stB
4 N38WQ Sue Katy Bannon 1911856 Gaminko N 1933143 Bronze 10 198.5 51 64.03
4 N38WQ Sue Karen Noble 356662 Lies Van''T Oud Hof 1733531 Silver 14 196 50 63.23
4 N38WQ Sue Katy Bannon 1911856 Robe Rolex 1933142 Bronze 18 188 51 60.65
4 N38WQ Sue Ria Scott 1812381 Miss Demeanor IV 1634069 Bronze 41 wd 0 0
4 N38WQ Sue Lucinda Bird 48593 Emrys Zubin Bluebell 1832782 Silver 17 wd 0 0
9 AM85 Steph Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Happy Boy 1735084 Gold 28 238.5 44 70.15 1stG
9 AM85 Steph Alison Wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 Bronze 34 206.5 38 60.74 1stB
10 AM92WQ Steph Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 39 244.5 40 66.08 1stG
11 A102 Steph Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 39 227.5 40.5 66.91 1stG



11 A102 Steph Katherine Heslop 101460 Ferdy 1530786 Gold 38 214 37.5 62.94
11 A102 Steph Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54458 Gold 33 211 36.5 62.06
12 PSGWQ Steph Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54458 Gold 33 231 36.5 60.79 2ndG
12 PSGWQ Steph Charlotte Wilson 46574 Minita Fleur 57888 Silver 37 245 38.5 64.47 1stS
12 PSGWQ Steph Katherine Heslop 101460 Ferdy 153078 Gold 38 253.5 41.5 66.71 1stG
14 FEI Inter2 Steph Paul Hayler 20761 Don Franco 56909 Gold 36 247 40 65 1stG
15 FEI GP Steph Marie-Anne Craggs 230480 Jackie O 47814 Silver 35 303 36.5 60.6 1stS
16 MCI - Novilla Steph Paul Hayler Jaranero Mibxiii Gold 40 68
17 MCI - Sevilla Steph Paul Hayler Jaranero Mibxiii Gold 40 188.5 64.66


